

Statement of Financial Position

Statement of Financial Position

As at December 31			2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	2029
Financial Assets											
Cash and Cash Equivalents (Reserves)			246,568.22	227,399.09	219,031.02	168,167.74	139,430.61	100,430.61	62,430.61	34,430.61	16,430.61
Receivable from Users			-	-	-	-					
Total Financial Assets			246,568.22	227,399.09	219,031.02	168,167.74	139,430.61	100,430.61	62,430.61	34,430.61	16,430.61
Financial Liabilities											
Accounts Payable/due to Twp			-	-	-	-					
Accounts Payable/due to Twp-New Upgrade											
Total Financial Liabilities			-	-	-	-					
Net Financial Assets			246,568.22	227,399.09	219,031.02	168,167.74	139,430.61	100,430.61	62,430.61	34,430.61	16,430.61
Non-Financial Assets:											
TCA NBV			1,063,592.58	1,014,075.58	997,911.93	956,864.42	930,864.42	904,864.42	878,864.42	852,864.42	826,864.42
Total Non-Financial Assets			1,063,592.58	1,014,075.58	997,911.93	956,864.42	930,864.42	904,864.42	878,864.42	852,864.42	826,864.42

Accumulated Surplus/Deficit	1,310,160.80	1,241,474.67	1,216,942.95	1,125,032.16	1,070,295.03	1,005,295.03	941,295.03	887,295.03	843,295.03
	-	-	-	-	-	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)
Comprised of:									
Operating surplus (deficit)									
Reserves	246,568.22	227,399.09	219,031.02	168,167.74	139,430.61	100,430.61	62,430.61	34,430.61	16,430.61
TCA opening	1,034,605.12	1,063,592.58	1,018,732.34	1,002,568.69	961,521.18	935,521.18	909,521.18	883,521.18	857,521.18
TCA Additions	70,190.35	-	33,644.40	9,508.20	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
TCA Adjustment for missed assets		4,656.76							
TCA Amortization	(37,397.30)	(49,517.00)	(49,808.05)	(50,555.71)	(51,000.00)	(51,000.00)	(51,000.00)	(51,000.00)	(51,000.00)
TCA (Proceeds on disposal)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TCA Gain/(Loss) on disposal	(3,805.59)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TCA (NBV)	1,063,592.58	1,018,732.34	1,002,568.69	961,521.18	935,521.18	909,521.18	883,521.18	857,521.18	831,521.18
Amount to be recovered from users									
	1,310,160.80	1,246,131.43	1,221,599.71	1,129,688.92	1,074,951.79	1,009,951.79	945,951.79	891,951.79	847,951.79

Statement of Operations

Statement of Financial Operations

As at December 31			2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	2029
Accumulated Surplus/Deficit			1,325,498.57	1,310,160.80	1,241,474.67	1,216,942.95	1,125,032.16	1,070,295.03	1,005,295.03	941,295.03	887,295.03
Revenues											
Water Rates			349,350.00	364,200.00	393,900.00	447,510.00	457,510.00	467,000.00	477,000.00	487,000.00	497,000.00
Source Water Protection Funding			-	-	-	-					
Capital Grants			-	-	33,644.40						
Other revenue			-	-	-	-					
Capital Project/deficit recovery users			-	-	-	-					
Equipment Sale			-	-	-	-					
Interest earned			2,441.54	5,494.72	12,525.59	13,691.88	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Total Revenues			351,791.54	369,694.72	440,069.99	461,201.88	467,510.00	477,000.00	487,000.00	497,000.00	507,000.00
Expenses											
Operating Costs			(325,926.42)	(388,863.85)	(414,793.66)	(502,556.96)	(471,247.13)	(491,000.00)	(500,000.00)	(500,000.00)	(500,000.00)
Amortization			(37,397.30)	(49,517.00)	(49,808.05)	(50,555.71)	(51,000.00)	(51,000.00)	(51,000.00)	(51,000.00)	(51,000.00)
Loss on Disposal			(3,805.59)	-	-	-					
Total Expenses			(367,129.31)	(438,380.85)	(464,601.71)	(553,112.67)	(522,247.13)	(542,000.00)	(551,000.00)	(551,000.00)	(551,000.00)
Annual Surplus/Deficit			(15,337.77)	(68,686.13)	(24,531.72)	(91,910.79)	(54,737.13)	(65,000.00)	(64,000.00)	(54,000.00)	(44,000.00)
Accumulated Surplus/Deficit			1,310,160.80	1,241,474.67	1,216,942.95	1,125,032.16	1,070,295.03	1,005,295.03	941,295.03	887,295.03	843,295.03

Operating surplus	(44,325.23)	(19,169.13)	(8,368.07)	(50,863.28)	(28,737.13)	(39,000.00)	(38,000.00)	(28,000.00)	(18,000.00)
Change in TCA equity	28,987.46	(49,517.00)	(16,163.65)	(41,047.51)	(26,000.00)	(26,000.00)	(26,000.00)	(26,000.00)	(26,000.00)

